

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.212 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	17.11.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Sri Javvaji Sarath Chandra, learned counsel filed vakalt for the 3rd respondent. Registry is directed to call for LC record and put up the same in the bundle. For hearing, list the matter after four (04) weeks. SCH <u>NV, J</u>	

--	--	--	--